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4 *  STATE OF KANSAS Form CP-4
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Give All Information Completely .
Make Required Affidavit WELL PL UGGING BECOBD
Mail or Deliver Report t:,,%

Conservation Division

State Corporal‘ioﬁ Commission

212 No. Market

Wichita, Kansas Ness County. Sec. 17 Twp. 205 Rge. (E)—2—3(Wv)
, NORTH Location as “NE/CNWXSW%4” or footage from lines C SE NW
7 T Lease Owner. Schreiner Petrodeum
I | Lease Name Johnson Well No._ L
I | Office Address. 207 Petrodteum Building — Wichité, Kansas
— ||_ —_—— 1[— — Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) dry
! ! Date well completed 7-13 1968
I l Application for plugging filed 7-16 19.68
: { Application for plugging approved 7—=16 19.68
| | Plugging commenced L:00 7-16 19.68
: } / Plugging completed 3:00 4-/6 19.68
e Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation dry
I |
| ! If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production 19
' l Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate wesltlw(;;_);e%lll;/t on above menced? ves
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well Leo Massey
Producing formation noge Depth to top Bottom Total Depth of Well____ 4402 pect
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT FROM To SIZE PUT IN PULLED DUT
0 329 8 5/8" 329 0

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used
in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to
feet for each plug set.

Plugged hole with 70 sacks at 600! 20 sacks at 300°
10 sacks at 40° 2 sacks in rat hole.
Plugged by Globe & Leo Massey

If s BACK of this sheet)
B & é ﬁﬁfﬁaimx;lphfml:ecessmy use of this sheet

theo{Phggng(bnﬁadDL"“——_fZTT“P@ffﬁIéﬁm—BuTTding‘Z‘Wicnlta, Kansas
Address
STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedgwick ss.

Bill Tahag (employee of owner) or (owner or operator) of the above-described
well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the

above-described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So hég Ee God. S ;
[
- ' (Signature)

207 Petroleum Building, Wichita, Kansas

(Address)

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 20th day of July 58

- , 19,
. May 31, 1970 (Plpear QZZCW

M . . Notary Public.
y 1SS10Nn €XpIres. -




COMPANY :
CONTRACTOR:
TOTAL DEPTH:
COMMENCED:
COMPLETED:

0

80
330
730
1415
1515
1553
1930
2170
2365
2525
2615
2850
3420
3845
4120
4190
4273
4284
4203
4358
4380
4386
4392
4392
4392
4402

B&B

5.135. .
DRILLING, INC. 15135 20165.0600

548 Petroleum Building
Wichita, Kansas 67202

DR

July 20, 1968

ILLERS LOG

Re: Johnson #1
C SE NW Sec, 17-205-23W
Ness County, Kansas

Schreiner Petroleum
B & B Drilling, Inc,

4402*

July 5, 1968
July 16, 1968

80
330
730
1415
1515
1553
1930
2170
2365
2525
2615
2850
3420
3845
4120
4190
4273
4284
4293
4358
4380
4386
4392

4393
4402

Soil & Shale -~ Lime
Shale & Shells
Shale
Red Bed & Shale ﬁ
Shale 8
Anhydrite ate 00/?1"5;55 ve D
Shale & Lime ay T COMMISS,
Shale & Lime v oN
Shale & Lime CO'NSERVAT/QQ 68 '
Shale & Lime Wichjg'ON Diyygyn
Lime * Kangqg 10N
Lime :
Lime & Shale
Lime & Shale
Lime
Lime
Lime & Shale -
Lime & DST #1
Lime
Lime~Cherty :
Lime DST #2
Lime
Lime DST #3
Lime DST #4
Log
Lime & Chert DST #5
Total Depth D&A

We certify the above and foregoing to be true
and correct copy of the log on the #l1 Johnson,
located in Ness County, Kams,

m JEQ“Q‘;‘!:\E’ President

C;Zlgzkéb/ 57 )%66¢L;;// Notary Public

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 20th

day of July, 1968, My commission exXpires
May 31, 1970




